
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sant Dnyaneshwar Hospital Private Limited
List of UnSecured Financial Creditors based on claims received as on last date of receipt of claims

Sr. No. Names of Creditors Class of Creditor
Amount Claimed 
by the Creditors 

(INR)

Amount 
Admitted (INR)

Security Interest, if any
Admitted/ Rejected/ Claim under 

Verification

1 Dr. Vinayak Shivajirao Mane Financial Creditor 36,00,000               36,00,000            NA Admitted
2 Dr. Anu Nivrutti Gaikwad Financial Creditor 51,00,000               51,00,000            NA Admitted
3 Dr. Anil Khade Financial Creditor 20,00,000               20,00,000            NA Admitted
4 Dr. Rohidas Alhat Financial Creditor 18,00,000               18,00,000            NA Admitted
5 Dr. Jawahar Bhalgat Financial Creditor 36,00,000               36,00,000            NA Admitted
6 Alka Bhalgat Financial Creditor 6,00,000                 6,00,000              NA Admitted
7 Dr. Trupti Bhalgat Financial Creditor 25,82,837               -                        NA Claim under verification
8 Dr. Suhas Laxman kamble Financial Creditor 1,11,00,000           1,11,00,000         NA Admitted
9 Dr. Vilas Sabale Financial Creditor 62,00,000               62,00,000            NA Admitted

10 Mrs Surekha Sabale Financial Creditor 3,00,000                 -                        NA Claim under verification
11 Dr. Swapnil Bhalgat Financial Creditor 25,82,837               -                        NA Claim under verification
12 Anupama Mane Financial Creditor 24,00,000               24,00,000            NA Admitted

Total 4,18,65,674           3,64,00,000        
Please Note: The Claims are subject to further verification and reconciliation with the records of Corporate Debtor.

Mandar Wagh, Interim Resolution Professional

In the matter of Sant Dnyaneshwar Hospital Private Limited

Date: 11 November, 2021
Place: Pune


